2019 Membership Form

Mission Statement: To preserve and enhance the nation's cultural history through advancing scholarship in and appreciation of Cass Gilbert's contribution to American architecture.

Benefits of membership in the society include lectures about Cass Gilbert and his work; a regular newsletter by U.S. mail; the opportunity to become familiar with Cass Gilbert-designed buildings across the country, including the Minnesota State Capitol; an opportunity to meet others who are interested in architectural history and preservation; and so much more.

To provide more timely notification, we are seeking to send out more information by email. We need your email address!

Please consider joining the Cass Gilbert Society at one of the following membership levels. Annual membership runs from January - December.

Contributor \$50.00 - \$149.00
Sponsor \$150.00 +
City, State, Zip Code
ociety and mail to Cass Gilbert Society, Inc., P.O. Box nay also donate through GiveMN.org.
empt organization under section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue llowed by law.
like to volunteer, please check the committee(s) of
Special Events

What led to your interest in the Cass Gilbert Society?

(see over)

As the result of the success of our expanded Cass Gilbert database, we are continuing to seek funding to add more Cass Gilbert buildings and sites to the 80 that are already listed. If you know of a Cass Gilbert building that you think should be listed, consider making an extra donation to help support its inclusion.

Tell us which building(s) you would like to see added to the Cass Gilbert database at http://cassgilbertsociety.org/works/

Enclosed is my extra contribution to help expand the Cass Gilbert database.

\$25_____\$50_____\$100_____Other____

Name